
The day is yours, and yours also the night; 
you established the sun and moon.  It was 
you who set all the boundaries of the 
earth; you made both summer and winter. 

Psalm 74:16-17 

Sunday    3rd August 10.45 Morning Worship & Communion 
                            Ron Timms 

                            Sprinkled by the Blood 
 
Thursday   7th August 19.30 NO BIBLE STUDY 

 
Sunday   10th August 10.45 Morning Worship 
                            Dan Williams 

                            Rust, Flowers, Planks and Snakes 
 
Thursday  14th August 19.30 NO BIBLE STUDY 

 
Sunday   17th August 10.45 Morning Worship 

                            Billy Davidson 
 
Thursday  21st August 19.30 NO BIBLE STUDY 

 
Sunday   24th August 10.45 Morning Worship 
                            Andrew Doggart 

 
Thursday  28th August 19.30 NO BIBLE STUDY 
 

Sunday   31st August 10.45 Morning Worship 
                            Bill Newton 

                            Paul’s Thanksgiving and Prayer 
 
Thursday   4th Sept   19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 

                            Elizabeth Oxbury 
                            Christ’s Letters to His Seven Churches 
                            Introduction and Background 

                            Revelation 1-3 
 
Sunday    7th Sept   10.45 Morning Worship & Communion 

                            Peter Munday 


